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Accessories Steamers
Increase your effi  ciency with accessories made just for your 
broilers and steamers.  Steam cut veggies, tacos or pita 
bread with our easy to use Steaming Baskets.  Make steamer 
cleanup fast with a stainless steel brush.

Accessories Broilers
Make your work easier with accessories made just for your 
broilers. Our Seafood Veggie Grate is great for broiling fi sh but 
it is also handy for broiling smaller cuts of meats and veggies. 
Cleaning the cooking grill grate is fast with the sturdy steel 
brush specially designed for the shape of the grates.

Tortilla Rack
(Pita Rack)
5682-60 

Quarter Pan Size Basket
(2 pack Set)
5608-73

3 in One Basket Set
(1 Half and 2 Quarters)
Basket Sets come with a Handle
5608-70

Half Pan Size Basket
(1 pack)
5608-72

Egg Poacher
4 Cup
2070610

Egg Poacher
6 Cup
2070615

Steamer Cleaning Brush
8450-62 

Kabob Conversion Kit
for Gas Broilers
4508-51 (25 Series and 31N)
4508-52 (31 & 41 Series and 25W)

Seafood Veggie Grate
FG1 - Model 25
FG2 - Model 31
FG3 - Model 41

Splash Guards (Stainless Steel)
Set of 2 Sides & 1 Back

25: 2060140 25W: 2060130
 31: 2060160 31N: 2060150
 41: 2060170

Kabob Skewers
Set of 10 (Stainless Steel)
20½″ - 4508-68 (for 25 Series)
24″ - 4508-69 (for 31 Series)

Cooking Grill Grate Brush
Gas Broiler
1420-39 

Stainless Steel Cooking Grill Grates
Model        Item #   Model       Item #

10″ Splatter Guard
for Electric Broiler
2070300 (E2412)
2070400 (E2424)
 2070500 (E2436)

Cooking Grill Grate Brush
Electric Broiler
1420-36

Set of Caster
for Floor Model Broilers
2070100R

25 Series 4638-05
25W 4638-30
25 (Half) 4638-31

31 Series 4724-05
31N 4724-15
31 (Half) 4724-21

Steamer Food Tray Separator
5608-55
All Steamer Models
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Accessories for Gas and Electric Char Broilers

- Gas - Veggie/Seafood Grills: Take full advantage of your 
EmberGlo Gas Char Broiler’s ceramic hearth with a specially 
designed Grill that is great for broiling fi sh, smaller cuts of meats 
and veggies. 

- Gas - Kabob Skewers: A set of 10 stainless steel skewers 
comes with all Kabob Gas Char Broilers. Extra sets can be 
purchased separately.

- Gas - Kabob Conversion Kit: If you already own an EmberGlo 
Gas Broiler you can purchase a conversion kit to make an ‘Kabob” 
broiler.

- Gas - Kabob Broiler Splash Guard: Stainless Steel, dishwasher 
safe and easy to install.

- Electric - Splatter Guard Kits: Kitchen Clean Up is made quicker 
with a stainless steel 10” high sides and back panels that are easily 
inserted onto the top of the electric broiler. 

- All Gas Broilers - Stainless Steel Cooking Grill Grates: Full size 
and half sizes available for most of the broilers.

 - All Broilers - Grill Brushes: Gas and Electric Broilers: Scrapping 
off  that black baked on ‘stuff ’ is easy with our sturdy stainless steel 
Grill Brush that is designed to fi t right over the shape of the grill 
grates. The long handle helps to keep a high distance from the hot 
grill grate. 

- All Broilers - Floor models - Casters: A set of 4 sturdy wheels

Accessories for Steamers

- Stainless Steel Steaming Basket Sets. Increase your effi  ciency 
by dual steaming diff erent items in separate baskets. Various sizes 
and combo set available.

- Stainless Steel - Steaming Racks: Special designed curved 
rack to perfectly steam tortillas. 

- Generator Cleaning Brush: Scrapping off  mineral build up is 
easy with our sturdy stainless steel Generator Cleaning Brush. 

   - Egg Poacher: - A quick and healthy way to serve poached 
eggs. Four or six cup to choose from.

  

Specifi cations
Item 
Descriptions
Seafood   FG-1
Veggie FG-2
Grate FG-3
Kabob Skewers Gas Broiler

Grill Brush - BK-5 - Gas Broiler
25 Splash Guard Gas Broiler
Kabob 25 Splash Guard Gas Broiler
Kabob 25W Splash Guard Gas Broiler
31 Splash Guard Gas Broiler
Kabob 31 Splash Guard Gas Broiler
31N Splash Guard Gas Broiler
41 Splash Guard Gas Broiler
Kabob Conversion Kit Gas Broiler

Stainless Steel Cooking Grill Grate

Splash Guard - Electric Broiler

Grill Brush - JB-Q Electric Broiler
Casters Set of 4
Tortilla (and Pita) Rack
Three in One Basket Set w/ Handle
1/2 Pan Size Basket w/ Handle
Two of 1/4 Pan Size Basket w/ Handle
Egg Poacher 4 Cup
 6 Cup
Steamer Generator Cleaning Brush 
Steamer Tray Separator

Part 
Number
2070702
2070700
2070701
4508-68
4508-69
1420-39
2060140
2060140
2060130
2060160
2060160
2060150
2060170
4508-51
4508-52
4638-05
4638-31
4638-30
4724-05
4724-21
4724-15
2070300
2070400
2070500
1420-36
2070100R
5682-60
5608-70
5608-72
5608-73
2070610
2070615
8450-62
5608-55

For Use  
With ...
Broiler Gas # 25
Broiler Gas # 31
Broiler Gas # 41
Broiler Gas # 25 & 25W
Broiler Gas # 31
Broiler Gas all models
Broiler 25
Broiler Kabob 25
Broiler Kabob 25W
Broiler 31
Broiler Kabob 31
Broiler 31N
Broiler 41
Broiler Gas # 25
Broiler Gas # 31 & 41
Broiler Gas # 25
Broiler Gas # 25 (Half Sz)
Broiler Gas # 25W
Broiler Gas # 31
Broiler Gas # 31 (Half Sz)
Broiler Gas # 31N
Broiler Electric E2412
Broiler Electric E2424
Broiler Electric E2436
Broiler Electric all models
Broilers - all fl oor models
Steamer ES5, ES10
Steamer ES5, ES10
Steamer ES5, ES10
Steamer ES5, ES10
Steamer all models
Steamer all models
Steamer AR Series
Steamer all models

Dimensions  

14 ¾″ x 9 ⅛″
14 ¾″ x 9 ⅛″
12 ¾″ x 14 ¾″
20½″ L
24″ L
30 ½″ L x 7 ½″ W
Two Sides & One Back
Two Sides & One Back
Two Sides & One Back
Two Sides & One Back
Two Sides & One Back
Two Sides & One Back
Two Sides & One Back
Brackets, Bars,10 Skewers
Brackets, Bars,10 Skewers
21 ⅓″ x 15 ⅝″
10 ½″ x 15 ⅝″
30 ¾″ x 15 ⅔″
30 ¾″ x 21 ⅓″
15 ¼″ x 21 ⅓″
21 ⅓″ x 21 ⅓″
10″ H sides and back
10″ H sides and back
10″ H sides and back
24″ L x 7 ¼″ W

10 ¼″ L x 7 ⅝″ W x 3 ¼″ H
10 ⅔″ L x 8 ⅛″ W x 3″ H
10 ⅔″ L x 8 ⅛″ W x 3″ H
7 ⅞″ L x 5 ⅛″ W x 3″ H
10″ L x 10″ W
12″ L x 10″ W
7 ¾″ L
10″ L x 8″ W x 3″ H

Shipping 
Weight
4 ½ lbs.
4 ½ lbs.
5 lbs.
3 ½ lbs.
4 lbs.
3 lbs.
5 lbs.
5 lbs.
5.5 lbs.
6 lbs.
6 lbs.
6.5 lbs.
8 lbs.
7 ½ lbs.
8 lbs.

10 ½ lbs.
11 ½ lbs.
12 ½ lbs.
2 ½ lbs.
4 ½ lbs.
1 lb.
1 ½ lbs.
1 ¾ lbs.
1 lb
2 lbs.
2½ lbs.
 ½ lb
 ¾ lb

Broilers - 
Gas

Broilers -  
Electric

Broilers
Steamers

  


